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Y4 Spellings – test on Thursday 8th May
famous
enormous


furious
Write the above words in to sentences.
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7.
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4.
3.
2.
1.
Copy these words 3 times in your neatest handwriting


poisonous
jealous
various
dangerous

image1.emf










